85.02 85.03 85.04
Plug-in timer
85.02 - 2 Pole 10 A
85.03 - 3 Pole 10 A
85.04 - 4 Pole   7 A
• Multifunctions
• Seven time scales, from 0.05s to 100h
• 94 series sockets

Technical data
Example: 85 series timer, 4 CO (4PDT), 24 V AC/DC supply voltage, AI, DI, GI, SW functions.
Ordering information
Supply voltage
012 = 12 V AC/DC
024 = 24 V AC/DC
048 = 48 V AC/DC
125 = (110…125)V AC/DC
240 = (230…240)V AC
Supply version
0 = AC (50/60 Hz)/DC
8 = AC (50/60 Hz) for 240 V only
Series
Type
0 = Multifunction (AI, DI, GI, SW)*
* AI = On-delay
DI = Interval
GI = Pulse delayed
SW = Symmetrical flasher (starting pulse on)
No. of poles
2 = 2 pole - 10 A
3 = 3 pole - 10 A
4 = 4 pole -   7 A
0 4 0 00 0 0. . . .0 2 48 5
NOTE: time scales and functions must be set before energising the timer.
85 Series - Miniature plug-in timers 7 - 10 A
3
Functions